
27) 

808836 

809837 

808838 

808839 

808041 

808843 

808844 

808845 

808846 

BoOB8Se2 

808853 

Boses4 

808864 

8086646 

8086867 

808868 

8088469 

808870 

808a71 

8098872 

808875 

Boge7s 

808875 

808876 

808877 

8088793 

8o9gso 
BoO88ao 

8os8eeo 

809861 
808940 

808940 

808940 

BO8940 

898940 

BoOss40 

BOB941 

808941 

808941 

808941 

898941 

Bo0B94 1 

898942 

BO8943 

BOIBI44 

809945 

806946 

808994 

808984 
Bog7B4 

808984 

809023 

809027 

Bo90a9 

899030 

BOQO49 

Bo9049 

Bo 9agoO 

B8oO9051 

BoO90s52 

809053 

BOO OSG 

809089 

BOGOS9 

8099060 

OFIG1 

809062 

959062 

09062 

09064 

09065 
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STMONS, NANCY 
DUFFY, MARY KAY 
PLATT, CAROL 
SAVAGE, SHARALEE 
TAYLOR, MARLA 
BOMHOLT, JOAN 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
=IMA, JOHN J JR 
LEQN, ANNETTE BENT— 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
BARKER IIIT, JOHN C: 
CAREER PARTNERS INC 
GTE. SOUTHWEST INC 
ATET 
CITY OF SAND SFRINGS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
DINDY, BERNARD 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY OF TULSA mo 
CITY-OF TULSA 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT2T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
ATZT WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
TULSA INDIAN BAFTIST . 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
ON THE JOR 
ROBERTS, ARNOLD L 
TULSA COUNTY INDUSTRIAL 
FORBES, ALISA 
TERRILL, JOHN £& 
TERRILL, JOHN & 
CHANCY, FATTY 
BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
SILVA, TERRY 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
FLINT, LAURA C 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
LONG ‘DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SaVERS 
TULSA COUNTY GENERAL. FUND 
NG&E GAS SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY OF TULSA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
IKON -OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
EVERCLEAN SUFPLY CO 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE: 
MILEAGE’: 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
BUILDINGS 
MILEAGE! 
TRAVEL, 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE . 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE : 
SERVICES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL: 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL. 
FAYROLL ; 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 

22.69 

38.75 

20.16 

115.e9 

109,31 

49 .4& 

32.13 

226.80 

B0.01 

56.70 

115.32 

1,393.34 

261.20 

5.00 

59.00 

122.21 

131.99 

177.48 

26.60 

48.02 

802.72 

310.71 

489.19 

307 54 

329.75 

49,098 

3,207.90 

127.39 

1,431.51 

146.40 

151.40 

211.50 

14.20 

81.98 

14.38 

63.10 

131.51 

32.00 

144.98 

65,40 

50.70 

98.45 

30.72 

35.91 

114.98 

123.80 

33.00 

1ee2.02 

61.20 

33.12 

24.70 

265.20 

650.00 
750,000.00 

190.86 

7352.74 

200.00 

31.66 

2i.tti 

62.49 

296.73 

5.04 

20,00 
35.00 

6,937.50 
4,515.00 

72.60 

167,47 

147.42 

10,234.40 

158.14 

i «411 200 

38.53 

347.72 

357.71 

15.00 

3,617.16 

30,645,47 

2,842.64 

10,677.00 

7,959.00 

2.402100 

17,964.00 

1,517 000 

2,403.00 

21,219.77 

1.494.939 
3,557.46 


